Immanuel Lutheran School Music Schedule 2022-2023

Date

Saturday, September 10
Sunday, September 11
Saturday, September 17
Sunday, September 18
TBD

Sunday, September 25
Sunday, October 2
Sunday, October 16
Saturday, October 22
Sunday, October 23
Sunday, October 30
Sunday, November 6
Sunday, November 6
Saturday, November 12
Sunday, November 13
Saturday, November 19
Wednesday, November 23
Sunday, November 27
Thursday, December 1
Sunday, December 4
Tuesday, December 6
Thursday, December 8
Friday, December 9
Saturday, December 10
Sunday, December 11
Tuesday, December 13
Thursday, December 15
Tuesday, December 20
Saturday, January 14
Sunday, January 15

Group
Kindergarten

5th & 6th Grade Choir
3rd & 4th Grade

Early Childhood & Music Elective (7th & 8th Grade)

Advanced Band

1st & 2nd Grade Choir

3rd & 4th Grade Choir

7th & 8th Music Elective

6th-8th Grade Bells

4th-5th Grade Bells

Advanced Band (7th & 8th) & Gloria Dei Strings
3rd Grade Choir

4th Grade Choir

2nd Grade Choir

Kindergarten

1st Grade Choir

5th & 6th Grade Choir

Boar's Head Cast

1st-3rd Grade

Boar's Head Cast

Kindergarten

"A" Cast (4th-8th Grade)

6th-8th Grade Bells; 4th Grade Choir
5th Grade Choir; 6th Grade Choir
Gloria Dei Strings, 7th/8th Grade Music Elective
PreK 3's

PreK 4's

PreK 2's

4th-5th Grade Bells

6th-8th Grade Bells

Event

Worship

Worship

Worship

Worship

LHS Football Game
Worship

Worship

Worship

Worship

Worship
Confirmation Worship

175th Immanuel Anniversary
175th Immanuel Anniversary

Worship

Worship

Worship

Thanksgiving Eve Worship
Boar's Head Rehearsal
1st-3rd Christmas Program
Boar's Head Rehearsal
Kinder Christmas Program
Boar's Head "A"

Boar's Head "B"

Boar's Head "C" & "D"
Boar's Head "E" & "F"
PreK 3 Christmas Program
PreK 4 Christmas Program
PreK 2 Christmas Program
Worship

Worship

Place
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall
Lutheran High
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall

Time

5:00 PM

10:45 AM

5:00 PM

10:45 AM

TBD

8:00 AM

10:45 AM
10:45 AM

5:00 PM

10:45 AM
10:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM
3:30-7:30 PM
6:30 PM
3:30-7:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

5th =4 pm, 6th =7:30 pm
4:00 & 7:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

10:45 AM



Tuesday, January 17
Sunday, January 22
Sunday, January 29
Tuesday, January 31
Saturday, February 4
Sunday, February 12
Saturday, February 18
Wednesday, February 22
Sunday, February 26
Wednesday, March 1
Saturday, March 4
Sunday, March 5
Wednesday, March 8
Thursday, March 9
Friday, March 10
Wednesday, March 15
Saturday, March 18
Saturday, March 18
Sunday, March 19
Wednesday, March 22
Sunday, April 2
Thursday, April 6
Friday, April 7
Sunday, April 23
Sunday, April 30
Saturday, May 6
Sunday, May 7

Friday, May 12
Tuesday, May 16
Saturday, May 20
Sunday, May 21
Tuesday, May 23
Thursday, May 25

6th-8th Grade Bands

1st & 2nd Grade Choir

Kindergarten

All Strings, Bands, & Bells

Early Childhood

3rd & 4th Grade Choir

6th Grade Choir

Joyful Sound (Select 5th-8th Graders)
5th Grade Choir

1st & 2nd Grade Choirs

Gloria Dei Strings

Early Childhood

Kindergarten

All Strings

PreK-8th Grade with Action Leaders
3rd & 4th Grade Choir

All Strings

6th-8th Grade Bells & Music Elective (7th & 8th Grade)
4th-5th Grade Bells

5th & 6th Grade Choir

Kindergarten, 1st & 2nd Grade

3rd & 4th Grade Choir

6th Grade Choir (1 PM) 5th Grade Choir (7 PM)
1st & 2nd Grade Choir

Early Childhood & Music Elective (7th & 8th Grade)
Advanced Band (7th & 8th Grade)
3rd & 4th Grade Choir

1st-4th Grade

Kindergarten

5th & 6th Grade Choir

Kindergarten

All Strings, Bands, & Bells

6th & 7th Grade Band

In-School Basketball Game

Worship

Worship

Winter Concert
Worship

Worship
Transfiguration Worship
Ash Wednesday Worship
Worship

Midweek Lent Worship
Worship

Worship

Midweek Lent Worship
Strings Cookie Strings
Grandparents' Day
Midweek Lent Worship
Fiddle Fest

Worship

Worship

Midweek Lent Worship
Palm Sunday Worship
Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

Worship

Worship

ILS Parade & Picnic
Worship

ILS Musical

Spring Sing-Along
Ascension Day Worship
Worship

Spring Concert
Graduation Worship

Gym
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall
All Campus
Sanctuary
Lutheran High
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Sanctuary
Sanc & FH
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall

ILS to Blanchette

Fellowship Hall
Gym

Parking Lot
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall

1:45 PM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
1:45 & 6:30 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
5:00 PM
3:45 PM
8:00 AM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
10:45 AM
3:45 PM
6:30 PM
TBD
3:45 PM
TBD
5:00 PM
10:45 AM
3:45 PM

8:00, 9:30, & 10:45

3:45 PM

1:00 & 7:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM

1:45 & 6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM

10:45 AM

1:45 & 6:30 PM
6:30 PM



