Immanuel I	_utheran School Music	Schedule 20	22-2023	
Date	Group	Event	Place	Time
Saturday, September 10	Kindergarten	Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Sunday, September 11	5th & 6th Grade Choir	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Saturday, September 17	3rd & 4th Grade	Worship	Sanctuary	5:00 PM
Sunday, September 18	Early Childhood & Music Elective (7th & 8th Grade)	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
TBD	Advanced Band	LHS Football Game	Lutheran High	TBD
Sunday, September 25	1st & 2nd Grade Choir	Worship	Sanctuary	8:00 AM
Sunday, October 2	3rd & 4th Grade Choir	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Sunday, October 16	7th & 8th Music Elective	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Saturday, October 22	6th-8th Grade Bells	Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Sunday, October 23	4th-5th Grade Bells	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Sunday, October 30	Advanced Band (7th & 8th) & Gloria Dei Strings	Confirmation Worship	Sanctuary	10:00 AM
Sunday, November 6	3rd Grade Choir	175th Immanuel Anniversary	Sanctuary	8:00 AM
Sunday, November 6	4th Grade Choir	175th Immanuel Anniversary	Sanctuary	10:00 AM
Saturday, November 12	2nd Grade Choir	Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Sunday, November 13	Kindergarten	Worship	Fellowship Hall	8:00 AM
Saturday, November 19	1st Grade Choir	Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Wednesday, November 23	5th & 6th Grade Choir	Thanksgiving Eve Worship	Sanctuary	6:30 PM
Sunday, November 27	Boar's Head Cast	Boar's Head Rehearsal	Sanctuary	3:30 - 7:30 PM
Thursday, December 1	1st-3rd Grade	1st-3rd Christmas Program	Fellowship Hall	6:30 PM
Sunday, December 4	Boar's Head Cast	Boar's Head Rehearsal	Sanctuary	3:30 - 7:30 PM
Tuesday, December 6	Kindergarten	Kinder Christmas Program	Sanctuary	6:30 PM
Thursday, December 8	"A" Cast (4th-8th Grade)	Boar's Head "A"	Sanctuary	7:00 PM
Friday, December 9	6th-8th Grade Bells; 4th Grade Choir	Boar's Head "B"	Sanctuary	7:30 PM
Saturday, December 10	5th Grade Choir; 6th Grade Choir	Boar's Head "C" & "D"	Sanctuary	5th = 4 pm, 6th = 7:30 pm
Sunday, December 11	Gloria Dei Strings, 7th/8th Grade Music Elective	Boar's Head "E" & "F"	Sanctuary	4:00 & 7:30 PM
Tuesday, December 13	PreK 3's	PreK 3 Christmas Program	Fellowship Hall	6:30 PM
Thursday, December 15	PreK 4's	PreK 4 Christmas Program	Fellowship Hall	6:30 PM
Tuesday, December 20	PreK 2's	PreK 2 Christmas Program	Fellowship Hall	6:30 PM
Saturday, January 14	4th-5th Grade Bells	Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Sunday, January 15	6th-8th Grade Bells	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM

Tuesday, January 17	6th-8th Grade Bands	In-School Basketball Game	Gym	1:45 PM
Sunday, January 22	1st & 2nd Grade Choir	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Sunday, January 29	Kindergarten	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Tuesday, January 31	All Strings, Bands, & Bells	Winter Concert	Fellowship Hall	1:45 & 6:30 PM
Saturday, February 4	Early Childhood	Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Sunday, February 12	3rd & 4th Grade Choir	Worship	Sanctuary	8:00 AM
Saturday, February 18	6th Grade Choir	Transfiguration Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Wednesday, February 22	Joyful Sound (Select 5th-8th Graders)	Ash Wednesday Worship	Sanctuary	3:45 PM
Sunday, February 26	5th Grade Choir	Worship	Sanctuary	8:00 AM
Wednesday, March 1	1st & 2nd Grade Choirs	Midweek Lent Worship	Sanctuary	3:45 PM
Saturday, March 4	Gloria Dei Strings	Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Sunday, March 5	Early Childhood	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Wednesday, March 8	Kindergarten	Midweek Lent Worship	Sanctuary	3:45 PM
Thursday, March 9	All Strings	Strings Cookie Strings	Fellowship Hall	6:30 PM
Friday, March 10	PreK-8th Grade with Action Leaders	Grandparents' Day	All Campus	TBD
Wednesday, March 15	3rd & 4th Grade Choir	Midweek Lent Worship	Sanctuary	3:45 PM
Saturday, March 18	All Strings	Fiddle Fest	Lutheran High	TBD
Saturday, March 18	6th-8th Grade Bells & Music Elective (7th & 8th Grade)	Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Sunday, March 19	4th-5th Grade Bells	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Wednesday, March 22	5th & 6th Grade Choir	Midweek Lent Worship	Sanctuary	3:45 PM
Sunday, April 2	Kindergarten, 1st & 2nd Grade	Palm Sunday Worship	Sanc & FH	8:00, 9:30, & 10:45
Thursday, April 6	3rd & 4th Grade Choir	Maundy Thursday	Sanctuary	3:45 PM
Friday, April 7	6th Grade Choir (1 PM) 5th Grade Choir (7 PM)	Good Friday	Sanctuary	1:00 & 7:00 PM
Sunday, April 23	1st & 2nd Grade Choir	Worship	Sanctuary	8:00 AM
Sunday, April 30	Early Childhood & Music Elective (7th & 8th Grade)	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Saturday, May 6	Advanced Band (7th & 8th Grade)	ILS Parade & Picnic	ILS to Blanchette	10:00 AM
Sunday, May 7	3rd & 4th Grade Choir	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Friday, May 12	1st-4th Grade	ILS Musical	Gym	1:45 & 6:30 PM
Tuesday, May 16	Kindergarten	Spring Sing-Along	Parking Lot	6:30 PM
Saturday, May 20	5th & 6th Grade Choir	Ascension Day Worship	Fellowship Hall	5:00 PM
Sunday, May 21	Kindergarten	Worship	Fellowship Hall	10:45 AM
Tuesday, May 23	All Strings, Bands, & Bells	Spring Concert	Fellowship Hall	1:45 & 6:30 PM
Thursday, May 25	6th & 7th Grade Band	Graduation Worship	Fellowship Hall	6:30 PM